11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 3
Rev. HEBS_081125
HIGH EFFICACY LED HIGH BAY
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The HEBS Series High Efficacy Linear LED High Bay delivers high

HEBS Series
High Bay
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: HEBS-2(160/140/120)/850-12V
HEBS - High Efficacy
LED High Bay
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
(Blank) - without aux 12V
12V - with aux 12V
HEBS-2(160/140/120)/850-12V
HEBS-4(400/360/270)/840-12V
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Series Lumen PackageLength CRI
2’                                                             4’
2(160/140/120)                                            4(400/360/270)
- 160/140/120W, 24000/21000/18000lm     - 400/360/270W, 60000/54000/40500lm
Emergency BackupControl Option
8 - 80CRI
CCT
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Auxiliary Power
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120-277V
C - 120-347V
480 - 480V
Assembly in USA
(Blank) - Non-BAA
BAA - Assembly in USA
WG - Wire Guard (see pg. 3 for details)
PMK - Single-point pendant mount kit
(NPT or stems not provided)
ACC - Aircraft cable suspension kit
SMK - Surface Mount Kit
Accessories
OS - Bi-level dimming PIR sensor and daylight switch, field install in 5 seconds
(Required RC-100 Sensor Configuration Tool)
OS-BLE - Wireless Bluetooth with PIR sensor
AWNR - Lutron Athena wireless node integral fixture control (RF only)
AWNS - Lutron Athena wireless node integral fixture control (RF with daylight and occupancy sensing) *
*Recommended to be used at heights of 8-12 feet for optimal coverage.
EM15W - 15W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test
Wireless Control
Enabled
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 2 of 3
Rev. HEBS_081125
Input Voltage 120-277V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Power Factor > 0.95
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy 150 LPW
Controls/ Dimming Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 10-100%
CRI 82
CCT 4000K and 5000K
Operating Temp. -4°F~122°F (-20°C~50°C)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
HEBS Series
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
HEBS-4(400/360/270)
Form Factor Part No. Rated